
 

 

 

         “Haymon New” 
             Renovation in spring 2016!! 

 
 

RATES SUMMER 2019  
(direct booking conditions) 

      
 I: Low season:         II: High season:    III: Autumn:                     
       11.05. - 13.07.2019  13.07. - 07.09.2019  07.09. - 20.10.2019          

 
  rates are per person per day on half-board valid for a minimum stay of 3 nights, resort tax not included (€ 2,80)   

 

DOUBLE ROOM „Wildmoos“ 
(app. 23 - 25 m²) with private bath/shower/WC, balcony,  
radio, telephone, cable-TV, Wi-Fi, room safe, hair dryer   
max. 3 persons  - cosy Tyrolean style 
       

I:  (Low season )    €  64,-- 
II:  (High season)    €  77,-- 
III:  (Autumn)    €  69,-- 

 
 

 
LUXURY DOUBLE ROOM „Karwendel“ 
(app. 35m²) with living room area, separate bath and WC,  
balcony, radio, telephone, cable-TV, Wi-Fi, room safe, 
hair dryer; max. 4 persons – cosy Tyrolean style 
    

I:  (Low season)  €  70,--   
II: (High season)  €  83,-- 
III:  (Autumn)    €  75,-- 

 
 

 
HOTEL APPARTEMENT „Kaiser Max“  
(app.  40 m²), seperate living and bed room, bath and WC, 
balcony, radio, telephone, cable-TV, room safe, hair dryer  
max. 4 persons – cosy Tyrolean style 
    

I:  (Low season)  €  76,--   
II: (High season)  €  89,-- 
III:  (Autumn)    €  81,-- 
 

 
 

 
SINGLE ROOM „Rosshütte“ 
Shower/WC, balcony, radio, telephone, cable-TV,   
Wi-Fi, room safe, hair dryer - cosy Tyrolean style 
            

I:  (Low season)    €  75,-- 
II:  (High season)    €  87,-- 
III:  (Autumn)    €  79,-- 
    
        
      (Slight differences to the room sketches are possible) 



 

 

FOR BED AND BREAKFAST (without dinner) there is a   
REDUCTION of  € 7,-- on the above mentioned rates 
 

All rates are per person per day on half board (breakfast buffet and 4-course 
dinner with choice of the main course), visitor´s tax € 2,80 per person (from 16 
years) per night not included. The rates are valid for a minimum stay of 3 nights; 
for 1 or 2 nights the above mentioned rates are for bed and breakfast 
 

SPECIAL OFFERS:   *  f o r   f r e e   * 
   * Entry to the public swimming pool in the Olympia Sports Center  

(not valid on sat-, sun- and holidays) as following: minimum stay of 3 
nights: 1 free entry; minimum of 4 nights: daily entry for free   

   * Wi-Fi Internet access 
   * hiking program with private guide  
   * Use of our  sauna  
   * cake buffet in the afternoon from 4.00 to 5.00 pm   
   * Up to 35% reduction on the rates of the Golfacademy “Lenerwiese” 
   * Free Minigolf (behind the station) 
              
    * Cot per day    €  12,-- 
    *  Dog per day (no food)   €  10,-- 
 

Reduction for children when sharing the parent´s room:  
0 – 2 years  100% 

  3 – 11 years:    50% 
  from 12 years on:   20% 

 

We accept the international bank card (MAESTRO), VISA, MASTERCARD.  
To secure the booking we need the details of your credit card or a deposit 
  

Cancellations: The conditions of the Austrian hotel normative apply. We recommend our 
guests to take out suitable journey and cancellation insurance for we have to charge any 
cancellation. Later arrival or an earlier departure will be charged with the full room rate. 
• More than 1 month (28 days) before arrival:  No cancellation fees. 
• 28 days until 21 days before arrival: 25 % of the arrangement. 
• 20 days until 14 days before arrival: 50 % of the arrangement. 
• 13 days until 7 days before arrival: 80 % of the arrangement.  
• less than 7 days until date of arrival: 90% of the arrangement will be charged 
. 
 

 


